
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9A 

Week 13 Sunday, November 17, 2024 – Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday 
17th of November. A reminder that our Checkpoint 2 
Assessments will begin this week. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 

Checkpoint 2 Assessments 

 

Day Subject 
Tuesday Math 

Wednesday English 

Thursday Chemistry 
 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday ICT Physics  Chemistry  Math  Eng Support  Islamic 

Monday Math  Eng Biology  S.H Support  PE Islamic  

Tuesday Math  Eng Arabic  Eng  Islamic  Support  Social  

Wednesday Math  Islamic  Eng Chemistry  PE  S.H Support  

Period 1st 2nd 3rd
 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0
 4th 5th 6th

 7th
 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5

 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physics  ICT Islamic  
Activity 
Period 

Math Eng Arabic  Art  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Irresolvable – predatory - 

adversary 
 

Homeostasis, diffusion, facilitated diffusion, 

aquaporins, osmosis, isotonic, hypertonic, hypotonic, 

osmotic pressure, cytoplasm, organelle, ribosome, 

endoplasmic reticulum, Golgi apparatus, vacuole, 

lysosome, cytoskeleton, chloroplast, mitochondrion, 

cell wall, lipid bilayer, selectively permeable 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/


 

 

 

Checkpoint 2 Assessments  

Subject Day Date Time 

Math Tuesday November 19th 8:00-8:40 

English Wednesday November 20th  8:00-8:40 

Chemistry Thursday November 21st 8:00-8:40 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Step By Step Practice 42-43  

2 Physics Experience 2: Acceleration - Revision PPT 
Question 3 from the 

practice sheet 

3 Chemistry  

Volume 1 - Experience 3 :Atomic Emission Spectra 

and the Bohr Model - Experience 4 :Modern Atomic 

Theory - Revision 

PPT 
Question 11 from the 

Practice Sheet 

4 Math  

Checkpoint 2 Revision: 

2-1 Parallel Lines 

2-2 Proving Lines Parallel 

PPT  

5 Eng  "The Life of Pi”: Reading and Comprehension 202-210  

6 Support  Biology Session- Revision - Lesson 8.2: Cell Structure 248-257  

7 Islamic  
 القرآن الكريم: تلاوة: سورة الكهف 

28-21المرسلات )سورة حفظ:  ) 
 

(  28-21المرسلات )سورة حفظ 

 الخميس للتسميع يوم 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Checkpoint 2 Revision 

2-2 Parallel Lines and Triangle Angle Sums 
PPT   

2 Eng  Checkpoint 2 Revision   

3 Biology  Revision - Lesson 8.3: Cell transport   260-265 
Do Questions 8-10 of the 

class practice worksheet 

4 S.H  2مراجعة الاختبار الدوري   

5 Support  English Support   

6 PE Football Competitions   

7 Islamic 
: تفسير الآيات )  ( من سورة الكهف 29-27التفسير

: تفسير الآيات )  ( من سورة الكهف 44-32التفسير

 

67-74 
 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Algebra Book  

Lesson 3 -2: Linear Functions 
95-97  

2 Eng The Life of Pi: Reading and Comprehension   

3 Arabic  وازدهارمدخل الوحدة: أمن  12- 21  

4 Eng Checkpoint 2 Revision   

5 Islamic 
 الحديث: الصدقة

 التكافل الاجتماع  
101-106  

6 Support  
Algebra Book  

Lesson 3 -2: Linear Functions 
98-99  

7 Social  The Ancient Egyptian Civilization (Presentation)   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math  
Algebra Book  

Lesson 3 -2: Linear Functions 
99-100 

Algebra-WORKBOOK 

 Page 56 (5,6,7) 

2 Islamic  
 الفقه: الضيافة

اب   آداب الطعام والشر
146-151  

3 Eng  “The Life of Pi”: Close Reading and Analysis 202-210  

4 Chemistry  Volume 1: Experience 5: Electrons in Atoms - Revision PPT  

5 PE  Football Competitions   

6 S.H  الدرس السابع عشر /السلامة ومجالاتها   

7 Support   ق   :ماض عريق وحاضر متألق ومستقبل مشر
  31-22 الفهم القرائ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics  Experience 2 :Acceleration Revision PPT  

2 ICT  Periodic Project: Phase 1,2 44-45  

3 Islamic   28-21المرسلات )القران الكريم: تسميع سورة )   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math  
Algebra Book  

Lesson 3 -2: Linear Functions 
100-101 

BOOK-Algebra 

 Page 101 (32 to 34) 

6 Eng  “The Life of Pi”: Analysis 202-210 
Create a poster for this 

unit. 

7 Arabic   49 -42 التحليل الأدئ   : ضوء الأمن  

8 Art  Final Project   

 

 


